Berliner Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2025/2026
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Landesliga

SfrNordost |

SK Zehlendorf |

Sfr Berlin IV

TSG Oberschéneweide |
BSV Chemie WeiBensee |
SK Konig Tegel Il

SV Mattnetz |

Sfr Berlin Il

SC Rotation Pankow Il
SSV Rotation |

StadtligaA

SV Berolina Mitte |

SK Konig Tegel llI

SC Kreuzberg I

SV Mattnetz Il

SC Zitadelle Spandau |
SC Weisse Dame
TSG Oberschoneweide lll
SC Kreuzberg il

SV Emporli

Sfr BerlinV

Stadtklasse 1.1

BSG Eckbauer |

BSV Chemie WeiBensee Il
SC Friesen Lichtenberg I
SK Tempelhofl

SC Zitadelle Spandau ll
SV Berolina Mitte IV

TSG Oberschéneweide IV
SC Borussia Lichtenberg |
SSV Rotation IV
SfrNordost Il

Stadtklasse 1.3

SV B-Friedrichstadt |
BSV Chemie WeiBensee Il
Sfr Siemensstadt |

SV Mattnetz Il

SK CAISSAI

SV Berolina Mitte IlI

SK Zehlendorf II

SG Eintracht/Rochade I
SSV Rotation 1l
SfrNordost Il

2174
2164
2208
2188
2194
2042
2225
2091
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2156
2238

2044
2083
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2030
2108
2076
1984
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1877
2039

1826
1937
1792
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1644
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1693
1838
1978
1799
1795

1825
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1961
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1776
1789
1675
1990
1653
1777
1977
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StadtligaB

Sfr Friedrichshagen |

SV Kénigsjager Suid-West |
SC Kreuzberg IV

SV Emporl

SG NARVAI

SC Weisse Dame llI

TSG Oberschdneweide Il
SC Friesen Lichtenberg |
TuS Makkabi |

SC SW Lichtenrade |

Stadtklasse 1.2

SV Berolina Mitte Il

SV Konigsjager Sud-West I
SC Kreuzberg Vi

SC Zugzwang |

SK CAISSA

SV Motor Wildau |

SV Emporlll

SG Eintracht/Rochade |
Queer-Springer |

BSC Rehberge |

Stadtklasse 1.4
BSG Eckbauer Il

TSV Mariendorf |

SC KreuzbergV

TSG Fredersdorf|

SG NARVAII

SG WeiBensee |

TSG Oberschoneweide V
SG Lasker |

SSV Rotation Il

SC SW Lichtenrade Il

2040
2023
2000
1928
2140
1976
2007
2070
2073
2071
2107

1826
1789
1867
1750
1891
1841
1697
1633
1860
2084
1846

1827
1812
1749
1780
1764
1696
1871
1816
1974
1962
1844
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Stadtklasse 2.1

SV B-Friedrichstadt Il

TSG Oberschéneweide VI
Sfr Siemensstadt Il

SC Zugzwang Il

SC Zitadelle Spandau Il
SC Weisse Dame IV

SG Rot-WeiB Neuenhagen Il
SG Lasker Il

SVG Laufer Reinickendorf I
BSC Rehberge Il

Stadtklasse 2.3

Sfr Friedrichshagen Il

TSG Oberschoneweide VI
Sfr Siemensstadt Il

TuS Makkabi ll

SfrNordost V

SV Kénigsjager Stid-West llI
SK Zehlendorf Il
Queer-Springer Il

SVG Laufer Reinickendorf I
Spandauer SV |

Stadtklasse 3.1
SG Eckturm Il

SG Eintracht/Rochade V
SK Tempelhof i

SC Weisse Dame VI

SG WeiBensee lll

BSV Chemie WeiBensee V
SC Kreuzberg VI

SSV Rotation VIII

SC SW Lichtenrade llI

Stadtklasse 3.3

BSG Eckbauer IV

TSV Mariendorf Il

SG Eintracht/Rochade VI
SV Mattnetz vV

SV Motor Wildau Il

BSV Chemie WeiBensee IV
SC Borussia Lichtenberg il
SSV Rotation VI

SC SW Lichtenrade IV

1607
1594
1443
1676
1712
1580
1681
1566
1643
1490
1685

1606
1806
1566
1469
1580
1420
1656
1633
1771
1529
1627

1338
1275

1184
989

1337
1518
1425
1529
1215
1573

1336
1451
1434
1282
1195

1276
1456
1014
1518
1399
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Stadtklasse 2.2

SG Eckturm |

TSG Oberschoneweide VI
SC Friesen Lichtenberg Il
SC Zugzwang Il

Sfr Nordost IV

SG WeiBensee I

SV Empor IV

SC Kreuzberg VIl

SSV Rotation V

Sfr Berlin VI

Stadtklasse 2.4

SC Freibauer Schoneberg |
SK Konig Tegel IV

SG Eintracht/Rochade llI
SV Mattnetz IV

SV Berolina Mitte V

SV Kénigsjager Sud-West IV
SG Rot-WeiB Neuenhagen |
SC Borussia Lichtenberg I
SVG Laufer Reinickendorf |
Sfr Berlin VII

Stadtklasse 3.2
Sfr Friedrichshagen llI

SG Lasker Il

TSG Fredersdorf Il

SV Berolina Mitte VI

SG WeiBensee IV

BSV Chemie WeiBensee VI
SC Kreuzberg IX

SSV Rotation VII

Sfr Berlin VIII

Stadtklasse 3.4
BSG Eckbauer lll
TSG Oberschoneweide IX

TSG Fredersdorf

SG NARVAII

SC Weisse Dame V

SC Kreuzberg X

SG Eintracht/Rochade IV
TuS Makkabi lll

SC SW Lichtenrade V

1607
1567
1426
1823
1504
1419
1675
1443
1748
1656
1804

1605
1531
1779
1505
1524
1378
1544
1781
1679
1671
1654

1341
1412

1360
1437
1307
1108
1200
1269
1459
1514

1344
1270
1138

1583
1475
1496
1353
1385
1290
1102



